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Our Philosophy

 We believe in maintaining complete transparency with you by providing 
honest consultations. We recommend only those treatments & services which your 
hair actually needs. We know what a treatment can do and what it can’t, so no false 
promises. We never push you for a service / product which your hair doesn’t need.

 We pride in delivering affordable luxury coupled with excellence in hair 
cutting, coloring & treatments. We also provide complimentary snacks, refreshments 
& foot massage to ensure your comfort & ease throughout the service.

 We believe every hair is different and needs a different treatment and care 
routine. We offer personalized, tailor-made services to suit your hair type, texture & 
hair concerns. You can speak to our Hair Experts for their proficient advice for what 
will be best for your hair.



BRANDS WE USE

GERMANY

USA

USA

BRAZIL

USA

INDIA

BRAZIL

INDIA



Hair consultation is complimentary

Gift Cards available for gifting purpose

Appointment is recommended. 
Appointment on first come first serve basis.

All Hair Castle offers are exclusively for Members. 

All prices given in the rate card are inclusive of taxes

Application in chemical services when done by Mr. Hardik
will be charged 25% extra on the service amount.

In case of ‘No Show - No Call’, a non-refundable deposit 
shall be required to book a new appointment

Amount once paid will not be
refunded No refund policy 



BASICS

Castle Member Non-MemberHAIR WASH
Includes Hair & Scalp Check, Shampoo Massage, Conditioner & Finish Blowdry

 Hair above & below shoulder  
Hair upto back
Hair below waist 

600
700
800

750
875
1000

Inclusive of taxes

Glitter Hair Extension 100 125

TINSELS

Additional Hairwash With Colour Service  

Shampoo           
Additional charges for oiled hair

250
150

313
188

CURLY HAIR WASH
Includes Hair & Scalp Check, Shampoo Massage, Conditioner & Natural Curl Dry

 Hair above & below shoulder  
Hair upto back
Hair below waist 

800
900
1000

1000
1125
1250



BASICS
FEMALE

HAIRCUT Castle Member Non-Member

Includes Consultation, Wash, Haircut & Blowdry 
 By Hair Magician (3+ Years of Experience) 
By Hair Expert         (5+ Years of Experience)
By Hardik Malde (15+ Years of Experience)          
 
    

760
1000
1500

FRINGE HAIRCUT

TRIM with Highlights / Global Colour

250

500

313

625

(Above Shoulder)SHORT HAIRCUT                 
(Dry/Wet Cut as needed)CURLY HAIRCUT                 

1000

1000

1250

1250

Inclusive of taxes

SPLITEND REMOVAL

Hair above & below shoulder
Hair upto back
Hair below waist 

850
1000
1250

1063
1250
1563

Includes Hair Wash, Blowdry & Splitend Removal

950
1250
1875



BASICS
MALE
HAIRCUT Castle Member Non-Member

Includes Consultation, Hair Wash, Haircut & Styling.
By Hair Magician (3+ yrs Of Experience) 
By Hair Expert          (5+ yrs Of Experience) 
By Hardik Malde (15+ yrs Of Experience)

400
560
760

500
700
950

HAIR WASH

SHAVE / BEARD TRIM

150

200

150

188

250

188

STYLING
Includes styling with Gel or Wax     

 

Inclusive of taxes

BTOX / LISS / BOTOX TREATMENT 4000 5000
ONWARDS ONWARDS

MALE GLOBAL COLOR (With Ammonia) 1200 1500
ONWARDS ONWARDS

MALE GLOBAL COLOR (Ammonia-Free) 1500 1875
ONWARDS ONWARDS

MALE HIGHLIGHTS 3000 3750
ONWARDS ONWARDS

SCHWARZKOPF HAIR SPA 1000 1250

KERATIN HAIR SPA 1200 1500

HEAD MASSAGE 450 563



STYLING
INCLUDES HAIR WASH

Hair above or below shoulder 
Hair upto back 
Hair below waist 

800
900
1000

800
1000
1200

1000
1125
1250

1000
1250
1500

IRONING - Straight to wavy texture

Hair above or below shoulder 
Hair upto back 
Hair below waist 

1000
1200
1400

1250
1500
1750

TONGS

Hair above or below shoulder 
Hair upto back 
Hair below waist 

NATURAL CURL STYLING

Inclusive of taxes

1000
1200
1400

1250
1500
1750

IRONING - Curly texture / thick dense hair

Hair above or below shoulder 
Hair upto back 
Hair below waist 

Castle Member Non-Member

Hair above or below shoulder 
Hair upto back 
Hair below waist 

600
700
800

750
875
1000

BLOWDRY



DE-STRESS 
SERVICES

Castle Member Non-MemberSCHWARZKOPF HAIR SPA
Includes Hair Consultation, Scalp Analysis, Hair wash, Application of  Ampoule & cream on hair & scalp, 

Head Massage, Steam, Rinse, Blowdry.

Hair upto neck 
Hair below shoulder        
Hair upto back 
Hair below waist       
 
 

HEAD MASSAGE

Only Head Massage
Head Massage with Hair Wash

Includes Application of oil, Massage for 20 mins and Steam.

600
1000

750
1250

KERATIN HAIR SPA
Includes Hair Consultation, Scalp Analysis, Hair wash, Application of cream on hair & scalp, 
Head Massage, Rinse, Blowdry.

Hair upto neck 
Hair below shoulder        
Hair upto back 
Hair below waist       
 
 

 1750
2000
2250
2500

2188 
2500
2813
3125

2000
2500
3000
3500

2500
3125
3750
4375

Inclusive of taxes

SHEA BUTTER HAIR SPA
This Hair Spa is enriched with Shea Butter to instantly nourish, restore and rejuvenate dry & frizzy hair. 
Includes 15 mins of Head Massage. 

Hair upto neck 
Hair below shoulder        
Hair upto back 
Hair below waist       
 
 

2250
2750
3250
3750

2813
3438
4063
4688



TREATMENTS 
Castle Member Non-MemberSHEA BUTTER HAIR SPA

This Curly Hair Spa is enriched with Shea Butter to instantly nourish, restore and rejuvenate dry & frizzy curls. 
Includes 15 mins of Head Massage. 

Hair upto neck 
Hair below shoulder        
Hair upto back 
Hair below waist       
 
 

BOND BUILDING TREATMENT
Olaplex is a Hair Bond strengthening treatment which deeply penetrate your hair 

and repair the hair bonds internally.  

  

DEEP HYDRATING TREATMENT
Olaplex’s 4-in-1 Moisture treatment will give your curls an instant boost of moisture, hydration & softness and deeply 
condition your dry & dehydrated curls. Includes 15 mins of Head Massage.

Hair upto neck 
Hair below shoulder        
Hair upto back 
Hair below waist       
 
 

2250
2750
3250
3750

2813
3438
4063
4688

1750
2000
2250
2500

2188
2500
2813
3125

Inclusive of taxes

Hair upto neck 
Hair below shoulder        
Hair upto back 
Hair below waist       
 
 

2500
3000
3500
4000

3125
3750
4375
5000

SOS FOR CURLY HAIR
A quick repair your curls on-the-go treatment best to be opted along with 
haircut, touchup or any other service for instant hydration & softness. 

1000 1250

CURL CARE  



HAIR & SCALP
TREATMENT

Castle Member Non-Member

Inclusive of taxes

SCHWARZKOPF FIBRE CLINIX

Treatment powered by C21 and Triple Bonding Technology 

Includes Consultation, Application of Mask, 15 mins of Massage, Hair Wash, 
Application of Tribond Treatment + Booster, Rinse & Blowdry

Add on with Hair Cut, Touch up, Color / Treatment 

 

1000 1250

Hair upto neck 
Hair below shoulder        
Hair upto back 
Hair below waist       
 

2000
2250
2500
2750

2500
2813
3125
3438

A repairing treatment which links back broken hair bonds and mends hair
cuticles from inside out, making your hair stronger & healthier

Includes Application of Olaplex No. 1, Application of Olaplex No. 2 
Shampoo massage, Conditioning, Blowdry.

Hair upto neck  
Hair below shoulder        
Hair upto back 
Hair below waist
Add on with Highlights/ Global / Smoothening  
Add on with Global & Highlights 

2500
3000
3500
4000
2500
3500

3125
3750
4375
5000
3125
4375

OLAPLEX TREATMENT



Castle Member Non-Member

EXTREME LISS/BTOX 

Includes Hair Consultation, Analysis of Hair 
& Scalp, Analysis of Hair History, Hair wash, 
Application of cream, Blowdry, 
Ironing, First Wash & Hair Trimming 
on same day or after 24 hours.

Hair upto neck  
Hair below shoulder      
Hair upto back 
Hair below waist

6000
7500
9000

12000

7500
9375
11250
15000

DENSITY CHARGES       

FRINGE         2500 3125

CROWN

Hair upto neck  
Hair below shoulder      
Hair upto back 
Hair below waist        

3000
4000
5000
6000

3750
5000
6250
7500

750 938

TANINO BOTOX

Inclusive of taxes

100%  Formaldehyde Free

Brazilian Style Samba

Beauty Garage

CopaKabana

BOTOLISS TREATMENT



Castle Member Non-Member

NANOPLASTIA

Includes Hair Consultation, Analysis of Hair 
& Scalp, Analysis of Hair History, Hair wash, 
Application of cream, Blowdry, 
Ironing, First Wash & Hair Trimming 
on same day.

Hair upto neck 
Hair below shoulder      
Hair upto back 
Hair below waist

7500
10000
12500
15000

9375
12500
15625
18750

DENSITY CHARGES       

FRINGE         3500 3125

CROWN

Hair upto neck 
Hair below shoulder      
Hair upto back 
Hair below waist        

4000
5000
7000
9000

5000
6250
8750
11250

750 938

treatment

Inclusive of taxes

100%  Formaldehyde Free

Floractive Professional



STRAIGHTENING/
SMOOTHENING
treatment

Castle Member Non-Member

Hair upto neck 
Hair below shoulder      
Hair upto back 
Hair below waist

Includes Hair Consultation, Analysis of  hair, 
Analysis of Hair History, Hair wash, 

st
Application of 1  cream, Rinse, Blowdry, 

ndIroning, Application of 2  cream, Rinse, 
First wash & Hair trimming after 48 hours. 

6000
7500
9000

12000

7500
9375
11250
15000

DENSITY CHARGES       

FRINGE         2500 3125

CROWN

Hair upto neck 
Hair below shoulder      
Hair upto back 
Hair below waist        

3000
4000
5000
6000

3750
5000
6250
7500

1250 1563

Inclusive of taxes

Loreal / Schwarzkopf Professional

PATCH TEST 1000 1250



Root Touch-up (upto 1-inch growth)      

Root Touch-up (upto 2-inch growth)    

Root Touch-up (upto 3-inch growth)    

Root Touch-up (upto 4-inch growth)    

Root Touch-up (upto 5-inch growth)   

Root Touch-up (upto 6-inch growth)    

Crown Touch-up (upto 1-inch growth)     

Crown Touch-up (upto 2-inch growth)     

Crown Touch-up (upto 3-inch growth)

Crown Touch-up (upto 4-inch growth)

Crown Touch-up (upto 5-inch growth)

Crown Touch-up (upto 6-inch growth)

COLOR TOUCH-UP

1350

2000

2500

3200

3800

4500

1000

1200

1750

2250

2750

3250

1688

2500

3125

4000

4750

5625

1250

1500

2188

2812

3437

4062

Mem. N. Mem.

Inclusive of taxes

COLOR 
HAIR

1650

2500

3125

4000

4750

5625

1250

1500

2190

2820

3440

4060

2063

3125

3907

5000

5938

7032

1563

1875

2738

3525

4300

5075

Mem. N. Mem.
ZERO AMMONIA IGORA ROYAL



4000
4600
5000

5000
5625
6250

CROWN HIGHLIGHTS / GLOBAL COLOR  

Hair above and below shoulder

Hair upto back 

Hair below waist         

 

Inclusive of taxes

COLOR 
HAIR

COLOR PATCH TEST

COLOR CHUNK (PER FOIL)

COLOR DENSITY CHARGES
Per TubePer Tube

500

1000

500

625

1250

625

ZERO AMMONIA - GLOBAL COLOR 

Hair upto neck 

Hair below shoulder       

Hair upto back 

Hair below waist        

 

5600
6250
6900
8100

7000
7813
8625

10125



Inclusive of taxes

GLOBAL COLOR 

Hair upto neck

Hair below shoulder       

Hair upto back 

Hair below waist        

COLOR 
4500

5000

5500

6500 

5625

6250

6875

8125

Castle Member Non-Member

HAIR

Hair upto neck

Hair below shoulder       

Hair upto back 

Hair below waist        

5000

6000

7000

8000

6250

7500

8750

10000 

Classic / Foilyage / Balayage / Babylights / Ombré / Teasylights

HIGHLIGHTS

GLOBAL COLOR + HIGHLIGHTS 

Hair upto neck
Hair below shoulder       
Hair upto back 
Hair below waist   

9500

11000

12500

14500

11875

13500

15625

18125

+ 25% For Melted Global Color 



9500
11000
12500
14500

11875
13500
15625
18125

VIOLET, BLUE, COOL BLONDES, ASH, ETC

Hair upto neck 

Hair below shoulder     

Hair upto back 

Hair below waist         

 

Castle Member Non-Member

COLOR 

Inclusive of taxes

VIVID & COOL 

4500
5000
5500
6500

5625
6250
6875
8125

COLOR DEPOSIT / TONING 

Hair upto neck 

Hair below shoulder     

Hair upto back 

Hair below waist         

 

Includes pre-lightening & color deposit

PRE - LIGHTENING

Hair upto neck 

Hair below shoulder     

Hair upto back 

Hair below waist         

 

2500
3000
3500
4000

3125
3750
4375
5000

5000 6250MAGIC WASH

2000 2500MONEY PIECE
2000 2500VIVID COLOR CHUNK (PER FOIL)

Onwards Onwards



Inclusive of taxes

DENSITY CHARGES
Consumption level

SMOOTHENING
STRAIGHTENING

TREATMENT 
Rs. 1250 per 400ml

Hair upto neck - 400ml     

Hair below shoulder - 400ml     

Hair upto back - 500ml 

Hair below waist - 600ml         

 

KERAOLOGY NANOPLASTIA/
LISS/ BTOX/ BOTOLISS
TANINO BOTOX
Rs. 750 per 50ml

Hair upto neck - 75ml 

Hair below shoulder     - 90ml 

Hair upto back - 120ml 

Hair below waist         - 150ml 

 
FLORACTIVE

NANOPLASTIA 
TREATMENT

Rs. 750 per 50ml

Hair upto neck - 120ml    

Hair below shoulder     - 150ml 

Hair upto back - 180ml 

Hair below waist         - 210ml 

 

GLOBAL 
HAIR COLOR/ 
HIGHLIGHTS - 
Rs. 500 per tube

Hair upto neck - 2 tubes    

Hair below shoulder     - 3 tubes 

Hair upto back - 4 tubes 

Hair below waist         - 5 tubes 

 



Inclusive of taxes

YEARLY MEMBERSHIP
YOU PAY 
YOU GET 

VALIDITY
SHAREABLE 

- Rs. 800
- 20% discount on services + 
  1 voucher of Rs. 400 (valid for 6 months)
- 1 year
- Membership can be shared with unlimited 
  no. of friends & family 

LIFETIME MEMBERSHIP
YOU PAY 
YOU GET 

VALIDITY
SHAREABLE 

- Rs. 2000
- 20% discount on services + vouchers worth
  Rs. 1200 (3 voucher of Rs. 400 each)
 (valid for 1 year)
- Lifetime
- Membership can be shared with unlimited 
  no. of friends & family 

T
 &

 C
 A

p
p

ly



Inclusive of taxes

VALUE ADDED PACKAGE

Pay Rs. 14,000
Get services worth Rs. 15,000

Validity - 1 month

Pay Rs. 20,000
Get services worth Rs. 22,000

Validity - 3 months

Pay Rs. 35,000
Get services worth Rs. 39,000

Validity - 6 months

Pay Rs. 50,000
Get services worth Rs. 57,000

Validity - 1 year

T
 &

 C
 A
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hair.castle.salonHair Castle

Love our services ? 
Rate & Review us on Google & Facebook.
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